Universal BookSlim case for Smartphone up to 6,8" (170x80mm)
SKU: TEBOOKSLIMUN68K
Bookslim case, magnetic closure, with credit card holder, for Smartphone up to 6,8 inch,
black color
Universal cover SBS has a magnetic closure to make sure that the smartphone is protected to 360 ° even when we position in
backpacks and bags. Inside it has a pocket so that you can enter credit cards, tram tickets or more.
The cover is universal and can be used on all devices up to 6,8 inches (170x80mm max).
Features:
Magnetic closure
The foldable flip to enable the camera
Pocket for cards
Up to 6,8 inches (170x80mm)
Universal BookSlim case for Smartphone up to 6,8" (170x80mm)
SKU: TEBOOKSLIMUN68K
Technical data
Color: black
EAN: 8018417343643
SKU: TEBOOKSLIMUN68K
Weight: 80 g
Coupling: With sticker
Type: Protective case
Material: PU
Internal material: Soft and anti-schratch
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 10 mm
Width Pack: 90 mm
Depth Inner: 150 mm
Height Pack: 180 mm
Weight Pack: 110 g
Width Inner: 130 mm
Amount Inner: 6
Depth Master: 530 mm
Height Inner: 240 mm
Weight Inner: 805 g
Width Master: 480 mm
Amount Master: 72
Height Master: 270 mm
Weight Master: 10515 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it